

Europacup 2. Rennen 2. Lauf 4er Bob

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2015 [11:01h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.	Diff.
1	FRA	COSTERG LOIC / Heinrich Romain Ricard VDJ / Bouterin J	5.17 (8)	17.43 (3)	27.66 (1)	40.35 (1)	49.67 (1)	59.21 (1)	104.931 (1)	143.331 (1)	1:06.18 (1)	1:06.18		
2	GER	LOCHNER Johannes / Kagerhuber M Paasche Tino / Mrowka Sebastian	5.07 (1)	17.41 (2)	27.71 (2)	40.51 (2)	49.85 (2)	59.41 (2)	104.331 (3)	143.125 (2)	1:06.41 (2)	1:06.41	0.23	0.23
3	ITA	BERTAZZO Simone / Fontana Simone Ughi Costantino / Costa Francesco	5.13 (3)	17.45 (4)	27.73 (3)	40.54 (3)	49.91 (3)	59.50 (3)	104.064 (6)	143.066 (3)	1:06.46 (3)	1:06.46	0.05	0.28
4	LAT	ZALIMS Ugis / Kalnins Kristaps Jansons Janis / Dambis Intars	5.08 (2)	17.40 (1)	27.76 (4)	40.58 (4)	49.93 (4)	59.55 (4)	104.476 (2)	142.043 (10)	1:06.58 (4)	1:06.58	0.12	0.40
5	GER	LUDWIG David / Denner Cliff Skibbe Felix / Gleichmann Chris	5.15 (5)	17.48 (5)	27.80 (5)	40.63 (5)	50.00 (5)	59.64 (5)	104.169 (4)	141.898 (13)	1:06.68 (5)	1:06.68	0.10	0.50
6	GER	HAFER Christoph / Rademacher Marc Krieg Felix / Trenkler Jakob-Kilian	5.16 (7)	17.49 (6)	27.86 (6)	40.67 (6)	50.06 (6)	59.68 (6)	104.086 (5)	142.421 (5)	1:06.70 (6)	1:06.70	0.02	0.52
7	POL	LUTY Mateusz / Wieczorek Filip Tylkowski K / Kossakowski G	5.25 (10)	17.64 (9)	27.93 (8)	40.73 (7)	50.14 (7)	59.80 (7)	103.770 (9)	142.072 (8)	1:06.85 (7)	1:06.85	0.15	0.67
8	RUS	ZAKHAROV Nikita / Negodaylo Alexey Moiseev Petr / Latyshev Sergey	5.14 (4)	17.50 (7)	27.90 (7)	40.80 (8)	50.26 (8)	59.93 (8)	102.992 (14)	141.956 (11)	1:06.97 (8)	1:06.97	0.12	0.79
9	SUI	ROHR Juerg / Luchsinger Daniel Doerig Marco / Kuonen Michael	5.38 (15)	17.84 (15)	28.17 (13)	40.98 (10)	50.38 (10)	1:00.02 (10)	103.875 (7)	142.305 (6)	1:07.02 (9)	1:07.02	0.05	0.84
10	KOR	KIM Donghyun / Kim Keunbo Kim Kyunghyun / Jang Kikun	5.27 (12)	17.72 (12)	28.09 (10)	40.97 (9)	50.36 (9)	1:00.00 (9)	103.814 (8)	142.072 (8)	1:07.03 (10)	1:07.03	0.01	0.85

Generalsponsor



Hauptsponsor



Co-Sponsoren



Europacup 2. Rennen 2. Lauf 4er Bob

Schlussklassement / 18.01.2015 [11:01h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.
11	CZE	VRBA Jan / Suchy Dominik Stoklaska Jan / Nosek Jakub	5.15 (5)	17.63 (8)	28.07 (9)	40.98 (10)	50.41 (11)	1:00.05 (11)	103.309 (13)	142.450 (4)	1:07.05 (11)	1:07.05	0.02 0.87
12	SUI	MEYERHANS Pius / Bracher Clemens Dobler Marcel / Baumann Andreas	5.32 (14)	17.81 (14)	28.19 (14)	41.03 (13)	50.44 (13)	1:00.09 (12)	103.583 (12)	141.927 (12)	1:07.11 (12)	1:07.11	0.06 0.93
13	SRB	RADJENOVIC Vuk / Vujanic Stefan Krajisnik A / Bundalo A	5.23 (9)	17.70 (11)	28.14 (12)	41.03 (13)	50.43 (12)	1:00.09 (12)	103.682 (11)	141.898 (13)	1:07.15 (13)	1:07.15	0.04 0.97
14	NOR	HEIBL Thomas / Heibl Korbinian Bjugn Andreas / Winger Alexander D.	5.26 (11)	17.69 (10)	28.09 (10)	41.02 (12)	50.50 (14)	1:00.20 (14)	102.797 (16)	140.777 (16)	1:07.31 (14)	1:07.31	0.16 1.13
15	SUI	RITZMANN Simon / Navarro Christian Krieg Thomas / Kellenberger Christof	5.43 (18)	18.06 (18)	28.55 (18)	41.45 (18)	50.85 (17)	1:00.48 (15)	103.693 (10)	142.246 (7)	1:07.50 (15)	1:07.50	0.19 1.32
16	AUT	KOLB Lukas / Ofensberger Robert Esterhammer Franz / Smetana Christian	5.41 (17)	17.99 (17)	28.45 (17)	41.36 (17)	50.83 (15)	1:00.54 (16)	102.851 (15)	141.465 (15)	1:07.58 (16)	1:07.58	0.08 1.40
17	SUI	HOLINGER Tim / Karrer Thomas Maerki Rolf / Keel Stefan	5.40 (16)	17.92 (16)	28.36 (16)	41.29 (16)	50.83 (15)	1:00.60 (17)	102.505 (17)	139.814 (17)	1:07.78 (17)	1:07.78	0.20 1.60
18	CZE	MATOUSEK Radek / Krizanek Michal Kopriva Jaroslav / Dvorak Dominik	5.30 (13)	17.76 (13)	28.20 (15)	41.22 (15)	50.91 (18)	1:00.81 (18)	101.213 (18)	138.726 (18)	1:08.03 (18)	1:08.03	0.25 1.85

Generalsponsor



Hauptsponsor



Co-Sponsoren

